
GROUP
PURCHASING
PROGRAM

FREE EDUCATIONAL “SOLAR POWER HOURS”

ALL ARE 
FREE AND 

OPEN TO THE 
PUBLIC!

Home and business owners in Champaign County have an opportunity 
to take advantage of record low solar pricing through a limited-time 
solar group purchase  program. Solar Urbana Champaign 2.0 is a solar 
group buy program that can help residents invest in lower cost solar 
installations through the power of volume-purchasing. This FREE, 
one-hour seminar educates homeowners, small business owners, and 
farmers on the benefits of solar energy and is the first step to 
participate in the program. ALL AREA HOMEOWNERS, FARMERS AND 
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OWNERS  ARE INVITED.

3/23/2017 Thursday 7:00 PM
Good Shepherd Lutheran Church
2101 S Prospect Ave. Champaign, IL 

4/2/2017 Sunday 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM
Willenbrock Residence – “Solar Open House” 
1017 W White St, Champaign, IL 

4/5/2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Common Ground Food Co-op
300 S. Broadway Suite 166 Urbana, IL 

4/10/2017 Monday 6:30 PM
Unitarian Universalist Church of 
Urbana-Champaign
309 W Green St, Urbana, IL

4/14/2017 Friday 12:00 PM
MSTE Friday Lunch Classroom 201,
505 E. Green Street, Champaign, IL 

4/25/2017 Tuesday 6:00 PM
Tolono Library
111 E Main St, Tolono, IL 

5/6/2017 Saturday 4:00 PM – 6:00PM
Sherwood Residence – “Solar Open 
House” 1406 Maywood Dr Champaign, IL 

5/8/2017 Monday 6:30 PM
Champaign Library – Robeson Pavilion 
Room C 200 W. Green St, Champaign, IL 

5/18/2017 Thursday 12:00 PM
Champaign County Sustainability Network (CCNet) 
at the Champaign County Economic Development 
Corporation 1817 S. Neil Street, Champaign, IL 

5/21/2017 Sunday 10:45 AM
First Presbyterian Church of Urbana
602 W Green St, Urbana, IL 

5/24/2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Straw Bale House – “Solar Open House”
605 East Main St. in Urbana, IL 

6/20/2017 Tuesday 10:30 AM
Champaign-Urbana Municipal Transit District (MTD) 
1101 E. University Ave. Urbana, IL

Brought to you by:

Sign up and learn more at 
SolarUrbanaChampaign.com




